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Hand & Foot Treatments

Luxury spa manicure & pedicure combo 75min

Luxury spa manicure & mini pedicure
Luxury spa pedicure & mini manicure
Foot massage

Luxury spa manicure

Luxury spa pedicure

Spa manicure with Gelish application
Spa pedicure with Gelish application
Mini manicure

Mini pedicure

Mini manicure with Gelish application
Mini pedicure with Gelish application
Gel soak off

French paint

Sticker / diamante nails

Gel overlay

75min
60min
45min
60min
60min
60min
60min
30min
30min
30min
30min
45min
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R1,161
R850
R850
R750
R648
R648
R648
R648
R405
R405
R513
R513
R160
R67
R27
R148

Waxing & Tinting Treatments

Lash tint / brow tint
Eyebrow shape & tint
Lip / brow / chin wax
Underarm wax
Standard bikini wax
Brazilian wax
Hollywood wax

Half leg wax

Full leg wax

Full body exfoliation
Arm wax

Half back wax

Full back wax

Facial Treatments

Anti-ageing booster facial
Deep cleansing facial
Aromatic facial

30min
45min
30min
30min
30min
30min
30min
30min
45min
30min
45min
30min
45min

60min
60min
60min

R148
R243
R162
R202
R337
R472
R540
R337
R540
R526
R243
R337
R324

R1,215
R1,147
R945

STELLENBOSCH - SOUTH AFRICA

N'T MEN

Massage Treatments

Back, neck shoulder massage
Hot stone back massage

Hot stone back therapy massage
Hot stone back therapy massage
Indian head massage
Aromatherapy full body massage
Aromatherapy full body massage
Deep tissue massage

Deep tissue massage

Swedish massage

Swedish massage

Couples massage

Couples massage

Pregnancy massage

Lymph drainage

Spa Packages

Shiraz Spa Packages

- 30min Rebalancing foot massage

- 30min Indian head massage

- 30min Aromatic back, neck &
shoulder massage

Merlot Spa Packages

- 30min Aromatic back, neck &
shoulder massage

- 30min Aromatic facial

Sauvingon Spa Packages
- 30min Aromatic facial

- 30min Mini manicure

- 30min Mini pedicure

Friends Forever Spa Packages
- 90min Full body Swedish massage
- 30min Mini manicure or pedicure

45min
45min
60min
90min
45min
60min
90min
60min
90min
60min
90min
60min
90min
60min
60min

90min

60min

90min

120min

R742
R810
R1,012
R1,417
R742
R1,147
R1,417
R1,147
R1,417
R945
R1,215
R1,782
R2,187
R972
R1,053

R1,417

R1,080

R1,282

R1,755

Please note bookings should be made 24 hours in advance. We do not have a spa treatment room, therefore all treatments
will be done in the comfort of your own room while staying at Devonvale Hotel.

Send us a WhatsApp on 064 505 8540 to book your treatments, or email us on hotel@devonvale.co.za.
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Please note bookings should be made 24 hours in advance.

We do not have a spa or a "treatment room", therefore all treatments will be done in the comfort of
your own room while staying at Devonvale Hotel.

Any treatments booked after 5pm will be charged an additional 25% of the treatment price.

Treatment bookings

We would like to accommodate guests with their preferred date and treatment time, but cannot guarantee
this if bookings are made at the last minute. We urge our guests to make bookings in advance. We will
always try our best to accommodate last minute bookings but please understand this is especially difficult
during peak summer months.

Arrival Time

Please be in your room 15 minutes prior to the appointment time as late arrivals will result in a reduction
of treatment time.

Minimum Call Out

The minimum call out fee for all in-room treatments is R750 per therapist.

Cancellation Policy

As we offer mobile spa services directly to your room, it requires a fair bit of planning and preparation.
Therapists hold your preferred date and time and do not double book. For this reason, we respectfully
require at least 5 hours notice for any cancellation.

A 100% cancellation fee will be charged for any treatments cancelled less than 5 hours before the
appointment.

Send us a WhatsApp on 064 505 8540 to book your treatments, or email us on hotel@devonvale.co.za.




